Federal communications commission quarterly public file list April May June
2020. The guests listed below appeared on the UpFront program.and Monday

through Friday from 8 AM until 9 AM.

Friday, April 3, state senator Thomas Paolino, statewide issue

Tuesday, April 7, Jon Brien, vice president, Woonsocket city Council local

issues

Wednesday, April 8, 2020, Mayor lisa baldelli-hunt, Woonsoc
issues

Friday, April 10, 2020, state representative Robert phillips, Rh
issues

Friday, April 17, 2020, state senator Roger Picard, Rhode Islan

Tuesday, April 21, James Cournoyer, Woonsocket city Council
issues

Wednesday, April 22, 2020, Mayor lisa baldelli-hunt, city of W
issues

Thursday, April 23, David Lahousse, local restaurant owner, pt
business during coronavirus issue

Friday, April 24, 2020, state representative Brian Newberry, Rl
issues in the General assembly

Wednesday, April 29, 2020, Rhode Island general treasurer Se
Rhode Island financial issues

Friday, May 1, 2020, state representative Steve Casey, talking
Island and local issues ‘
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Tuesday, May 5, 2020, city Council president Daniel Gendrth,

on Woonsocket
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local issues
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Wednesday, May 6, 2020, Mayor lisa baldelli-hunt, Woonsack

issues

Wednesday, May 13, 2020, lieutenant governor Daniel McKee,
issues during the coronavirus

Tuesday, May 19, 2020 council member denise sierra, on
issues

Wednesday, May 20, 2020 Woonsocket mayor lisa baldelli-hu
local issues

Tuesday, June 2, 2020, councilmember david Soucy talkin
Woonsocket local issues
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Wednesday, June 3, 2020, Mayor lisa baldelli-hunt speaqug (o
including coronavirus local issues

Friday, June 5, 2020, state representative Brian Newberry froi
Smithfield And. Woonsocket talking about issues at the state

Tuesday, June 9, 2020, Garrett Mancieri, director of the do
collaborative talking on local business issues

Wednesday, June 10, 2020, school committee chairman Paul |
about education matters in Woonsocket

|
Tuesday, June 16, 2020, councilmember John Ward, speamng

local issues.
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Wednesday, June 17 Mayor lisa baldelli-hunt, Woonsocket ma
local issues |
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Friday, June 19, 2020, Anne Conway, director of the Museq‘
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culture talking about the museum services and closing dur

Tuesday, June 23, 2020, Michelle Taylor from community ¢
organization speaking about services offered to the commiu
coronavirus situation.
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